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New Hope Agrotech-Munshigan]
New Hope Agrotech BD Ltd.

Sarker Steel Ltd.

Description
Sarker-Staff
Steel Labor
Civil Labour
Sarker-Staff Night shift
Steel Labor-Night shift
Civil Labour-Night shift

Task

Foundation (Tank) Slab

Tank wall water proofing
membrain-SBS

Production-1st Floor

Total Qty

DAILY PROGRESS REPORT

Site Photographs

Project Code: 31 Date: 22-November-2024
Report 193 Day Friday
Climate Sunny
19-29C
Manpower
Nos.
1
5
15
1
5
15
42
Progress This Day
Today 0 Schedule
Done(%) Total Done(%) Schedule Start Finish
139m2 5 21 19-11-24 28-11-24
195m2 22 22 17-11-24 19-11-24
55ton 85 90 21-11-24 29-11-24
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